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(Continued

Bavannabh township . ...
Beolt Creek township..
Sylva township

Bylva 'own . ... ..
Webz.er townskip

Johnston County

from Page

€50
1268

1515

-
w.)

—_— - e —

L [ 1Y i% LW N2
Evercita tuown

- ’
Gooe Neft townsiip
Oak Cily town
Gnfin towaship
Hamilton township
Hamilton town ...

g T
1ig
2077

5l

kS5
1733
452
2370

""'b‘

653
114€
1076

281
1012

32,280

PBasver township
Beasom town ... -
Bentomville town:hip
Beulak township

Kenly town

Micro wwa -
Boor Hill township....
Prinrelon town

Claylon township
tl:yu.m town

Qleveland township
Elevation towaship
ngrams lownship
Four Oaks town
Meadow townsilg
ONeals township . ...
Pine level township ....
Pine level town -
Pleasant Grove township
Selma townsu'p

Belma town

Smithfleld town
Bmithfleld
Wilders townsu'p ....
Wiison Mills township..

lown

Jones County

Township 1, White Oak
Maysville village
Township 2, Polloksville
Polloksville town ......
Township 3, Trenton....
Trenton village
Township

Creek
Tewnship 5, Tuckahoe,
Fownship 6, Chinguapin.
Township Beaver

Lee County

1234
345
2401
227
1508

845
1110

Jamesville township
Jamesville town 393
Poplar Point twp 992
Roberson township .... 3077
Gold Point town 128
2530 Parmele town 272
200! Robersonville town ... 616
61 Williams township .... 947
2959 Willamston township .. 3321
281 wWilllamston town .... 1574
3118
754

1202

2312
284
1154

Mecklenburg County, 67,031

- . -
Fgaogué-:i;

- - [}
18-

o
"

1923
2414
171

1523

2648

37471

o4,014
2101
2295
1788
2074
1547
194

Townshalp 1, Charlotte.
Charlotte city
Township 2, Berryville.
Township 3, Steel Creek
Township 4, Sharon....
Township 5, Providence
Tow nsm;.'b. Clear Creek
Mint Hill town
Township 7, Crab Or-
chard 3367
Township
Creek
Township
Cornelius
Davidson
Township
Township
Township
98 Township
Star
Matthews
Township 14, Pineville,
Pineville town
Township 15,
ville
Huntersville town

266
1502
2706

g16
3637

764
15682
1010

2377
2692

833
1056
1427
1546
2239

8226
11,Loug Creek
2, Paw Creek
13, Morning
2219
396
1498
688
Hunters-
1790
691

Mitchell County .. 17,245

735
2231

Altamont township .
Bakersville township

Township 1,
ford

Sanford town

Township 2,

West San-

East San-

Township 3, Jonesboro..
Joanesbero town

Township 4, Pocket....
Township 5, Deep River
Towuship 6, Cape Fear.
Broadway town

Township 7, Greenwood

Lenoir County

1490
49

1071

416
829
2361
377
458
1853
1319
2504
254
410
512
705
748
1350
1230

Bakersville town
Bradshaw township ...
Cranberry township ...
Elk Park village

Fork Mountain twp....
Grassy Creek twp
Harrell township
Linville township
Montezuma village
Liittle Rock Creek twp..
Poplar township ......
Red Hill township
Roaring Creek twp.....
Snow Creek township..

18,639 Toe River township ...

Conventnea Neck twp..
Falling Creek township
Kirston township

Enstitute township
Mosely llall towuship. ..
Lagrange town

Neuse township

ink Hill township
Pink Hill village

Sand Hill township ....
Souhwest township
Treat township

Vance township
Woodington township ..

Lincoln County

1515

Montgomery County
1148

14,967

e

5551
4106
1123
2584

853
1095

836

768
960
1682
697

Cheek Creek township..
Eldorado township ....
Hill township

Biscoe village

Star town
Hollingsworth township.
Candor village

Little River township...
Mount Gilead township.
Mount Gilead town ....
Ophir township 573
Peedee township 798
Rocky Springs township 1174
Troy township 2734
Troy town 1055
Uwharrie township .... 736

1734
160
714

3094
723

664
681
1257
1061
1123

15,498

Catawba Springs twp..
Denver village
Hewards Creek twp
Crouse town

Ironton township
ELincolnton township ...
ILincolntcn town

North Brook township..

McDowell Ccunty

3591
199
2765

Moore County ........ 17,010

23,622

..+» Township 1, Carthage..
2359 Carthage town

4427 Township 2, Bensalem..
828 Township 3, Sheffields.
2356 Township 4, Ritters....
Township 5, Deep Rivers
Township 6, Greenwood.
Cameron town

3152

863
2006
2248
1489
1101
1330

259

12,567

Brackett township
Broad River township..
Crooked Creek township
Dy:=artisyille township ..
Higzins township
Glenwood village
Marion township
Marion town

Mantford Cove township
Nebe fownship

Nebo town

MNertk Cove township...
©fd Fort township

@14 Fort town

Macon County ..........

Township 7, McNeills. ..
Manly village ..........
Southern Pines towu...
1205 Voss town .... oo
479 Township 8, Sand Hill..
.... Aberdeen town ........ 794
3795 Keyser town 170
1116 Pinebluff town 92
1024 Township 9, Mineral

930  Springs ... ...

2054
229
242
273

L2053

485
876
799

1307 | Nash County ....... _—

3127
605
2127
2170
1575
860
2252
218
1614
176
317
2207

559
180

134¢

25,47¢

1737
253 Baileys township ......
l Baileys town

Castalia town

Bwmingtown township..
Cartoogechaye twp ....
Cewse township
EHjay Zownship

Patis sownship
FraxXlin township
Framklin town
Hightzwwds township ...
Highiands town
Milishoal township
Nantahala township
Smiths Bridge township.

. Sugar Fork township...

Magdison Ccunty

728 Coopers township
957? Dry Wells township ...
1410 | Middlesex town .......
9535 Ferrells township
353} Griffins township
2667 Jackson township .....
335  Mannings township ....
893 Spring Hope town
249 Nashville township ....
762 Nashville town
1512 North Whitakers twp..
1179 Red Oak township
685 Rocky Mount township.
, Sharpsburg town
. South Whitakers twp...
20,644 Story Creek township..

L

sae8en

Big Laurel township
Big Pine Creek twp...
Bull Creek 1wswnship..
Poster Creck mwnshig.
Grapevine township ....
Her Springs twp

Haeat Springs town
¥itfle Pine Creek twp..
Marshall township

Walnut village
Mars Hill township....
Mars Hill town
Meadow Fork of Spring
Lreek township
Middle Fork of Ivy twy.
Sanfiy Mush township.
Sheiton Laurel twp....,.
Syring Creek twp
Elpper Laurel township
Weast Fork of Ivy twp..

Martin County ..... Rains

963 -

1007
645
963
757
443

1060

4313
802
215
859
301

715
1611

630
1597
1400
1123
675

_ | Rocky Mount Mills town
835 |

934

1113 New Hanover County...32,037

1691

1191
163
2077

1865
1941
1595
3104

666
2460

479
194:

3944
1596
2075

602

25,78¢

- Cape Fear township ...
. Federal Point township 663
Harnett towaship ...... 3151
Wrightsvilie Beach .... 54
Masonboro township ... 767
Wilmington township,co-
extensive with Wil-

minton city-..... .e.. 25,748

ik 1708
1720
445
1179
4071
337
916
289

Northampton County 22,323

1212
534
2392
22
671

20,97¢

21,150

928
1786
748
1522
15562
1123
793

Gaston towpnship
Jackson township
Jackson town b27
Kirby township 3627
Pendleton town 62
Oconeechee township .. 2450
Garysburg town 169
Pleasant Hill township., 762
Rich Square township.. 4109

2572
982

15,383

Rich Square town ...... 867
‘Woodland town ........ 312

873

e '.‘Il-o o

3023
9817
41

‘3526
86
2694

, Onslow County

Thr.mc townakip
Lasker town

! Seaboard township
| Ssaboard town -
! Wiccacanee township ..

Margarettesville town .. 1907

cescese VLIZS

Beaverdam township ...

3233
Y05
3540
445

Jacksonville township .
Jacksonville town
Richlaads township ....
Richlands village ..
Stump Sound township.
Swansbore township ...
SEwanshoro town
White Oak wownship....

RN

2276
290

Orange County 15,064

Hoffman town .........
Black Jack township. ..
Marks Creek township. .
Hamlet town

Mineral Springs twp..
Rockingham township ..
Pee Dee town

Roberdel town
Rockingham town

. Steeles township

Bingham township ....
Cedar Grove township..
Chapel Hill township ..
Chapel Hill town .
Cheeke t1ownship

Eno townsilp

Hillsboro township
Hilsboro town

Little River township..

Pamlico County

2 Britts township

" Lumber Bridge twp....
' Lumber Bridge town...

Township 1,

Township 2,

Stonewall ‘own
Township 3,

Bayboro town
Vandemere town
Township 4, ...........
Township 5,

Oriental town

Pasugotank County .... 16,693

14651
1768
168
1967
292
165
968
1877
310

13,66C

9364
8412
1372
1533
1957

761
1706

Elizabeth City township
Elizabeth City town....
Mount Hermon township
Newland township
Nixonton township
Providence township
Salem township

Pender County

6796
6348
1196
1455
1961

700
1512|

‘13,381l

Burgaw township
Burgaw village
Caintuck township
Caswell township

Point Caswell village ..
Columbia township
Grady township

Holly township

Long Creek township...
Rocky Point township..
Topsail township
Union township

Perquimans County .... 11,054

1730
387
803

1105

71

1350
797

1264

1083

1734,

1687

1826

10,091

2134
1530
3194
1841
2147
2049

289

Belvidere township
Bethel township
Hertford township
Hertford town

New Hope township....
Parkville township
Winfall town

Person County

2218
1400
2575
1382
1924
1974
222
|
16,685

Allensville township ...
Bushy Fork township..
Cunningsham twp

Flat River township....
Holloway township ....
Mount Tirzah township.
Olive Hill township ....
Roxboro township .....
Roxboro town
Woodsdale township ...

2115
1533
281
1674
1778
1693
1755
3648
1521
1296

. White House township..

. Mayc township
| New Bethel township..

268

3740
232
242

Sl i el i L e

Pitt County ... 30,889,

1312
1342
2279

Beaverdam township ...
Belvoir township

Bethel township

Bethel town 457
Carolina township 1504
Keelsville town 42
Chicod township 3721!
Grimesland town 277
Contentae township 4047,
Ayden town 557
Grifton town 229
Winterville town .... 243
Falkland township .... 2139
Falkland town- 139
Fountain town |
Farmville township .... 2361
Farmville town 262
Marlboro village 111!
Greenville township ... 7323
Greenville town 2565 |
Pactolus township .. 1679!
Pactolus town 52,
Swift Creek township.. 3082

Polk County .......... 7004

|
1247
334

Columbus township .
Columbus town

Cooper Gap township .. 1057
Greens Creek township. 1582
Saluda township i
Saluda town 211
Tryon township 1869
Tryon town 324
White Oak township ... 125‘11'

Randoiph County 28,232
1513,
892
1245
1109
1060

Asheboro township ....
Asheboro town

Back Creek township...
Brower township

Cedar Grove township..
Coleridge township ....
Columbia township ....
Ramseur town ........
Concord township
Franklinville township .
Cedar

Grant township

Liberty township ......
Liberty town ....... >4%
New Hope township....
New Market township..
Pleasant Grove twp.... 1541
Providence township ... 1145
Randleman township ... 3250
Randleman town ...... 2190
Worthville town. ...... 481|
Richland township .... 1148
Tabernacle township ..

2542
769
1379
2560
272
970
1564
304
1066
1382

' Dismal township

' Halls township ...... .o

Wolf Pit township .....
Lawara village

Robescn County

3069
1553

-
SN -

. 1582
Burnt Swamp township. 1335
Buies town 66
Howellsville township .. 14649
3167
165
5034
881
2230
231
3531
1321
929
1225
219
1935
258
769
3290
1089
899
2899
179
419
2810
1534
6089
787
3971
730
1063

Alfordsville township ..
Back Swamp downs=hip..
Blue Springs township..

Lumberton township ..
East Lumberton village.
Lumberton town

West Lumberton village
Maxton township
Maxton town

Orrum township
Parkton township
Parkton town
Pembroke township
Pembroke town

Raft Swamp township..
Red Springs township. ..
Red Springs town
Saddletree township ...
St. Paul townsiip
Rennert town

St. Paul village

Smiths township
Sterlings Mill township.
Thompson township ...
Rowland town

Fairmont town
Wishart township......

Rockingham County .... 36,442

67¢
2578
858
1020
2189
133

2247
1948
4389
357
2695
432
1096

33,163

1793
8554
1127
3921
1033

874
2071

362

016
6969
4828
3512
1546
2734
1764

Huntsville township ....
Leaksville township ....
l.eaksville village
Madison township
Madison town

Mayolan town

Price township
Reidsville township ...
Reidsville town

Ruffin township
Simpsonville township .
Wentworth township
Williamsburg township.

Rowan County

Atwell township
Enochville village
China Grove township.
China Grove village....
Cleveland township
Cleveland village
Franklin township .....
Gold Hill township ....
Gold Hill village
Granite Quarry village..
Litaker township .....
Locke township
Morgan township
Mount Ulla township...
Providence township ..
Salisbury township ....
East Spencer town.....
Salisbury city ....cee.
Spencer city ........ e
Scoteh-Irish township ..
Steele township

Unity township
Woodleaf village

2929
852
1229
426
1560
2429
- 304
363
1925
1079
1495
1237
2159
16,059
1729
7153
1915
1093

- w0

Rutherford County ....

1818
5422
688
3515
812
904
1917
236¢
857
644¢
3262
40440
1970
2795
2014

31,066

Manager Baxter Now at Morchead
uqrmm-_—ﬁr

chous Oomvention Hall is Added.

Morebead Oity, N. C., April 38—
Wih the arrival of ideal spring
weather, the famous old Atlantic Ho-
tel presents an animated scene these
days. under the direction of Mr. T.
Alex Baxter, the new manager. Tbe
skill and activity of two hlndnl‘
workmen is engaged in making the
most extensive repairs and improve-
ments oa the bullding and rrollds|
since the historic spot became &
sleasure and bhealth-giving resort
years ago. Its fame as a “place of
sieasure” has spread far and wide In
that time, and the mnews that the
State’s ‘‘Summer Capital”™ will be
made stiil more attractive and com-
fortable will be of interest to num-
wrs of people in and out of the State,
who make their summer homes atl
Morehead City.

On the second floor a number of
rooms have been thrown into one,
making a spacious convention hall
for the entertainment and comfort
of the numerous associations and so-
cieties who hold their annual conven-
tions at the hotel.

In and out the house is being re-
painted, additional bath-rooms add-
ed and new furniture installed in one
hundred of the guest rooms. Bowl-
ing alleys, pool tables and other
amusements, are being Installed.
Tennis courts are being made on the
west end of the lawn.

A pleasing sight will greet the vis-
itor on arrival at the hotel on June
15th—the opening day. Manager
Baxter is giving much attention to;
improving the lawn and the imme-
diate surroundings of the hotel.
Flowers of various kinds and many
evergreens have been planted and are
in evidence everywhere.

Mr. Baxter says the season looks
unusually bright, and although it is
not yet early reservations for rooms
are ncw being made.

It is said that the Norfolk South-
ern Railroad has promised the man-
agement 10 make the cheapest tour-
ist rates to the hotel this year that
have ever been provided. With the
improvements and the hearty co-op-
eration of the railroad an unusually
successful season. is confidently look-!
ed for.

l
|

A. A. O. N. M. 8

These mysterious letters are,
known to the initiated and may bei
known to all Knight Templars, and
Scottish Rite Masons, of the t.hlrt_v;'-l
second degree, for a reasonable con-
sideration. ‘

Oasis Temple Nobles o fthe Mys-
tic Shrine will meet in New Bern

' May 12th, 1911, and the glad hand

2197 |
93
2520
887
1124 |
198
1686
1938
514

1638
1214 |
1357
11089
1987
11,261
|

6277 ;

1189
883

963
!

| board.

25,101 1

Camp Creek township..
Union Mils village
Chimney Rock township
Colfax township
Ellenboro town

Cool Spring township...
Bostic town

Forest City town
Duncan Creek township.
Gilkey township

Golden Valley townshilp
Green Hill township...
High Shoal township...
Caroleen town ........
Henrietta town

Logan Store township..
Morgan township
Rutherford township ...
Rutherford town
Sulphur Springs twp....
Cnion township

Sampson County ...... 29,982

i

1517
1556
2221i
172
2629
97
1090
78€ |

1120
1700/
5505
1706
1250
2289
1043
2350

880 |
1702

683

26,380

1692
1937
1351
1381
2492
1958

Franklin township ....
Herrings township

Honeycutts township ..
Lisbon township .......
ingold village 124
Little Coharie township. 2624
Autryville towan ........ 7
Roseboro town ........
McDaniels township .... 1126
Parkersburg town ..... 67
Mingo township ....... 3140
Newton Grove township 1371
Newtoun Grove village... 73
North Clinton township 2662
Clinton town 1101
Piney Grove township.. 2119
South Clinton township 1975
Taylors Bridge township 1344
Turkey township ...... 1599
Westbranks township .. 1211

(To be continued.)
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When writing advertisers, please
1591 mention this paper.

183-

S
14711
1564

859
1281
2060
1707

86
2044
61
63

57

75
2270
258

1159

|in the sausage, it is expected that you

will be extended to all who desire
the Estoric Knowledge to be com-
municated by Oasis. The roll of bills
in your vest pocket, you may use
as a pillow, as you will need some-
thing soft. All Shriners are expect-
ed to get busy and lasso every can-
didate, as we must have ‘fresh
meat.”” Don’t miss the good things
you will see, especially the Princess
Dinglefingertofel, daughter of the
King of the great Chugerm Tribe of
Door-Knob orators of Japan.

Every arrangement possible will
be made for the accommodation of
visiting Nobles by hotels and board-;
ing-houses. All rooms will be made

3. ‘-""'“. '0]10.'_;‘
Agures publisded as :ar:-.-g
and are Rot guaranieed

Trains leave Raleizs

$:15 p. m, dally, “Nigy: g
Pullman Sleeping Car, for o

6:15 a. m., daily, tor "-\'.4“'“

ington and Norfolk. Pario ,."

tween New Bern and Nortoy

6:15 a. m. dally, « o
for New Beru via C!‘.or.aum-"

3:00 Pp. |, d‘“,_ L3 B
for Washington.

Trains arrive Ralelgh

7:30 a m., dally—1; 3, "
dally except Sunday, and 5 4 3
dally.

Trains leave Goldsboro

16:15 p. m., dally, “Nigs: e
—Pullman Sleeping Car tor
via New Bern.

7:15 a. m., dally, for Hea oty
Norfolk—Parlor Car beiwe,
Bern and Norfolk.

3:20 Pp. I, d.ll,. for Neow
Oriental and Beaufort

For further Informalton sas »

vation of Pullman Sleeping »

space, apply to D. V. Cons.

ing Passenger Agent, Raleigy, y

W. W. CROXTOXN,
General Passenger Ageg

Norfolk, oy

W. R. HUDSON,
General! Superintendent
Norfolk, Va.

| Joho T. Pullen, President, Chas Rest

THE

Raleigh Savings B:

AND TRUST OCOMPANY.

Capital and Surplus, . . . §

4., Paid on Deps

Interest Compounded Quarterly

Farm For Sak

A fine tobacco farm and good

dence, located on public cros n

65 acres land, large dwelling,

stables and buggy house. Nice

house located 3 miles from
on Durham & Southern road
buildings new. Apply to

DAVID SPENCE.
R F.D.No.2, - - Holly

SEABOARD AIR-LINE

Schedule Effective April g, 19lt

Trains Leave Raleigh
wn‘gmuu wit:l)ou':lonllu
Memphis.

POR THE SOUTH.
2.50 a.m.

hot with red pepper, and if too N ®Ar 10.20 a.m. -

warm, you can open the window and I;I‘o. 41

see the fire escape. If you enjoy base--
ball, you will find a pitcher on the
table, or if you prefer gymna.stica,'
there will be tumblers on the side-|

The tables will be supplied with,
all the delicacies of the season, but!
should any guest find a dog collar

will return it to the proprietor.

The hotels are not haunted, though
paper-hangers have hung boarders.
Don’t forget the Arabic Pass Word:
“Emoc-ovah Dooga omit.”

Railroads will give special rates
for the occasion, and special Pull-

man cars will be furnished if neces-
sary.

MR. J. D. DORSETT ELECTED.

Republicans Elected the Mayor of
Spencer, Rowan County.

Spencer, N. C., May 2.—The mun-
icipal election was held in Spencer

to-day. J. D. Dorsett, Republican,
was elected mayor over W. H. Bur-
ton, Independent, and J. K. Dorsett,
Democrat, by a majority of 19.

Incompetency and Worse.
Burlintgon State Dispatch.]

If the last sedsion of the Legisla-
ture has passed a law that will be of
any great benefit to the tax-payers,
we have failed to note it. Raising
taxes and salaries, and making new
offices for the hungry pie brigade,

Seems to have been the ord
e er of the

rate in Alamance it
appears that they are dtermined to
put the tax-payers in the pauper list,
get the county in that

column. This is Democratic good
government with g big “@.”

From the Detroit News.]

George Washington’s head is
the message half o ‘ e

For rates, schedules, sime tables sf

ell-ll‘wr information desired apply w J.F.
e
No. 117,

and Ticket Ageni
NOTIOE.—Above schedules w:i‘lzlﬂ
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